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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 7-11, 2015 with a random sample of -1,015—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of --855-- registered voters, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage
points.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular



16. In general, do you feel that the laws covering the sale of firearms should be made more strict, less strict, or
kept as they are now?

More strict Less strict Kept as how No opinion
2015 Oct 7-11 55 11 33 *
2014 Oct 12-15 47 14 38 1
2013 Oct 3-6 49 13 37 1

2013 Sep 17-



17. Do you think there should or should not be a law that would ban the possession of handguns, except by the
police and other authorized persons?

Should be Should not be No opinion

2015 Oct 7-11 27 72 1



